

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7002/2009

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX(EXEMPEN) AHMEDABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GUJARAT RAHAT SAMITI

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to file affidavit of dasti service within four weeks.

Await service.

List again on 22.7.2009.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar